Resultat SM Ringamala skf

Korthall Falt 1/8 2008
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Guld Christian Goransson

Silver Henrik Andersson
Brons Joel Bohlin

Guld Christer Jansson
Silver AIf Sellin
Brons Peter Fahlman

Medaljorer SM falt sen

Alvesta Skf 6/4656664
Loftahammar Skf 6/2556664
Heby Skf 6/1466664

Medaljérer SM falt vet

Rasbo Skf 6/0464665
Enkdpings Skg 4/1564663
Vasterfarnebo Skf 1/0655665

39/4
38/2
38/1

37/0
34/1
34/0



Klassresultat

Klass F13-Kh falt

1 Marcus Johansson Christianstad Sks 5/0666666 41/0
2 Andreas Christensson Faterbo-Vellinge 610556666 400
3 Isabelle Arrenius Skultuna Skf 40656655 37/0
4 Magnus Gransho gﬂfterbo'\/e"'”ge 210664666 36/0
5 John Gransho gi:c“erbo've"'”ge 50146666 34/0
6 Erik Sundgvist Berga Skf 6/0006665 29/0
7  Niclas Hjorth Gnesta Skg 2/0153566 28/0
8 Evelina Nilsson Gammalstorp Skf 50026455 2710
9  Bjorn Martinsson Loberdd Skf 0/0453545 26/0
10  Josefin Martinsson Loberod Skf 0/0254165 23/0
11  Andreas Sandgren Ringamala Skf 00120255 15/0
Klass F15-Kh falt
1 Madeleine Arrenius Skultuna Skf 51646664 37/1
2 Leo Hugsén Vrenaortens Skg 6/0446665 37/0
3 Peter Nilsson Loberod Skf 1/0665666 36/0
4 Madeleine Runarsson Norrskedika- 6/1643646 35/1
Forsmark Skf
5 Niklas Henriksson Heby Skf 6/1666605 35/1
6 Louise Linder Skultuna Skf 51566661 35/1
7 Marcus Madsen Limhamns Skf 0/0566666 35/0
8 Markus Andersson Balinge-Jumkil Skf  4/0666562 35/0
9 Gustaf Pettersson vasteras Friv. 50255555 32/0
Skarpskf
10  Angelica Magnor Eda Skg 20666660 32/0
11  Herman Wartoft Véxjo Skg 0/0166666 31/0
12  Kiristian Johansson Heby Skf 40624651 28/0
13  Johan Manneby Ringamala Skf 4/0221656 26/0
14 Alexander Karlsson Gamleby Usk 0/0341651 20/0



Klass F17-Kh falt

Vésteras Friv.

1 Filip Andersson Skarpskf 6/1625556 35/1
2 Simon Karlsson Alems Skf 6/2450666 33/2

Robin Andersson Lyckeby Skf 3/05652665 32/0
4 Eemil Kaikkonen Ké&rda Skf 2/0533666 31/0
5 Adam Gillner ;’f::ggﬁ A 300364645 31/0
6 Lotten Johansson Heby Skf 0/0636663 30/0
7 Emelie Hall Svedala Borringe Skf 2/064556 2 30/0
8 Caroline Pettersson Balinge-Jumkil Skf  3/0651652 28/0
9 Emma Jansson Balinge-Jumkil Skf  0/0605565 2710
10  Johan Yngvesson Gammalstorp Skf 3/0626440 25/0
11 Cecilia Runarsson Eggﬂ;‘ii‘ ‘é"i‘d 0/0542606 23/0
12 Oscar Hjorth Gnesta Skg 1/0050654 21/0
13 Amanda Skarner Lyckeby Skf 0/0520624 19/0
14 Joel Northfell Ringamala Skf 0/0005346 18/0

Klass FSen-Kh falt

1 Christian Goransson Alvesta Skf 6/4656664 39/4
2 Henrik Andersson Loftahammar Skf 6/2556664 38/2
3 Joel Bohlin Heby Skf 6/1466664 38/1
4 Robert Grape Niemis Skf 6/0366656 38/0
5  Sofia Akesson Lomma Skf 6/0366665 38/0
5 Lars Evaldsson Goteborgs Skg 6/0366665 38/0
7 Anders Petersson Almhult Skf 3/2466666 37/2
8 Bo Wigvist Bw-Shooters Skf 6/0536665 37/0
9 Hans H&gglund Skultuna Skf 50466664 37/0
10 Kiell Hansson ;’E::;gﬁ Friv. 5/2565663 36/2
11  Jonas Lofgren Lyckeby Skf 20566665 36/0
12 Thomas Persson Christianstad Sks 4/0566663 36/0
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24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43

44

45

Bo Lovqvist
Ingemar Mansson

Dan Soderdahl
Mattias Andersson
Bo Ohlsson
Tomas Magnusson
Per Linder
Michael Normann
Camilla Oskarsson
Patrik Andreasson
Henrik Bengtsson
Katrine Begby
Emanuel Carlsson
Mikael Andersson

Helena Vilhelmsson

Claes Soderdahl
Roger Svensson
Linn Holgersson
Hasse Carlsson
Anders Hansson
Martin Eriksson
Patrik Jonsson
Hans Yngvard
Anna Normann
Martin Gustafsson

John E Lennkvist

Marcus Sillberg
Martin Smedenborn
Lennart Arrenius
Peter Bergman
Jonny Fritzson

Goran Yngvard

Viktor Webeklint

Oskarstroms Skf

Helsingborgs
Skytteséllskap

Svedala Borringe Skf

Skultuna Skf
Krokeks Skf
Kvibille Skf
Skultuna Skf

| 16/ Lv 6 Skf
Gammalstorp Skf
Ystads Skg

Svedala Borringe Skf

Oved-Ostraby Skf
Kdinge

Gamleby Usk
Furulunds Skf
Bronnestads Skf
Osterhaninge Skf
Oved-Ostraby Skf
Kdinge
Oved-Ostraby Skf
Axvall Skf
Loberdd Skf
Furulunds Skf

| 16/ Lv 6 Skf
Loberdd Skf

Vasteras Friv.
Skarpskf

Harestads Skg
Aker-Lénna Skg
Skultuna Skf
Herrestads Skf
Kinneved Skf

Barkakra/Hjarnarps
Skg

Staffanstorp Skg

6/0465554

6/0046666

4/0536565
0/0666664
50565562
5/0055666
1/0366665
1/0456665
6/0456605
4/0535654
4/0256663
3/0365663
6/0560663
3/0556660
2/1356644
6/1550644
5/0065626
6/0165264
6/0435552
4/0366632
50156661
4/0365660
00656255
4/0360664
5/0325662

4/0165562

4/0356641
50453660
5/2444551
3/0064645
3/0056662

0/0464662

30463651

35/0

34/0

34/0
34/0
34/0
33/0
33/0
33/0
32/0
32/0
32/0
32/0
32/0
31/0
30/1
30/1
30/0
30/0
30/0
30/0
30/0
30/0
29/0
29/0
29/0

29/0

29/0
29/0
28/2
28/0
28/0

28/0

28/0
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74

Jonathan Karlsson
Andreas Wistrand
Mattias Lydén
Dan Eriksson

Per Gustafsson
Josefin Karlsson
Peter Hugsén
Torbjorn Karlsson
Mats Andersson

Calle Lennkvist

Daniel Lovqvist
Anders Magnusson
Jennie Rudolfsson
Johan Johansson
Jonas Bromihn
Anders Sjodin
Niklas Moberg
Rolf Garn

Fredrik Gustafsson
Johan Rudolfsson
Olle Holgersson

Lina Eriksson

Johan Christensson

Roland Berg
Sara Jansson

Urban Engstrom
Tobias Sundstrand
Stefan Andersson

PerOlof Olofsson

Gamleby Usk
Kila Skg
Ingelstad Skf
Figeholm Skf
Kérda Skf

Kisa Skg
Vrenaortens Skg
Vrenaortens Skg
Skultuna Skf

Vasteras Friv.
Skarpskf

Oskarstroms Skf
Rockneby Skf
Ringamala Skf
Kéarda Skf
Almhult Skf
Gnesta Skg
Finspongs Skg
Herrestads Skf
Atvids Skg
Ringamala Skf
Oved-Ostraby Skf

Norrskedika-
Forsmark Skf

Falsterbo-Vellinge
Skf

Motala Skg
Osthammar Skf

Vasteras Friv.
Skarpskf

Sddertelge Skg

Vasteras Friv.
Skarpskf

Gammalstorp Skf

1/0166661
6/1103655
40141664
0/0216664
20306644
4/0304662
1/0165552
4/0544602
1/0346551

40416451

30246550
3/0016644
0/0106664
0/0350663
30253631
0/0206662
3/0053452
1/0246531
0/0046660
0/0206652
3/1141551

6/0304430

1/0034632

4/0211613
00021653

1/0302352
1/0102452
1/0022251

00104421

27/0
26/1
26/0
25/0
25/0
25/0
25/0
25/0
25/0

25/0

25/0
24/0
23/0
23/0
23/0
22/0
22/0
22/0
22/0
21/0
20/1

20/0

19/0

18/0
17/0

16/0
15/0
13/0

12/0
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Christer Jansson
Alf Sellin
Peter Fahlman

Leif Andersson

Ivan Andersson

Kurt Gillstrom

Jan Norlander

Jan Lorin

Krister Nilsson

Bo Hogberg
Thomas Akesson
SvenOlof Mattsson
Bror Andersson
Torvald Andersson
Widar Svensson
Stig Larsson
LarsErik Isaksson
Claes Carlstrand
Gote Rydstedt
Ebbe Gustafsson
Per Jonasson

Stig Gustafsson

Klass FVet-Kh falt

Rasbo Skf
Enkdpings Skg
Vasterfarnebo Skf

Trosa-Vagnharads
Skg

Norrskedika-
Forsmark Skf

Kisa Skg
Skultuna Skf
Skénninge Skg
Botkyrka Skf
Hoor Skf

Lomma Skf
Frotuna
Loftahammar Skf
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Oskarstroms Skf
Botkyrka Skf
Botkyrka Skf
Vrenaortens Skg
Botkyrka Skf
Atvids Skg
Osmo Skf
Gnesta Skg

6/0464665
4/1564663
1/0655665

3/0265665

50454554

3/0366662
6/2233664
6/0225663
6/0166533
1/0436654
5/0066460
3/0024665
6/0125651
6/1161450
0/0114655
50153611
3/0043460
1/0053143
30110651
20130423
20015610
1/0000003

37/0
34/1
34/0

33/0

32/0

32/0
30/2
30/0
30/0
29/0
27/0
26/0
26/0
23/1
22/0
22/0
20/0
17/0
17/0
15/0
15/0
4/0



Lagtavling FOrening Kh-falt

Skultuna Skf 99/2
Lennart Arrenius (FSen) 28/2
Mattias Andersson (FSen) 34/0
Hans Hagglund (FSen) 3710
Oved-Ostraby Skf 92/0
Anders Hansson (FSen) 30/0
Katrine Begby (FSen) 32/0
Linn Holgersson (FSen) 30/0
Vasteras Friv. Skarpskf 90/2
Calle Lennkvist (FSen) 25/0
Kjell Hansson (FSen) 36/2
John E Lennkvist (FSen) 29/0
Oskarstroms Skf 82/0
Widar Svensson (FVet) 22/0
Daniel Lovqvist (FSen) 25/0
Bo Lévqvist (FSen) 35/0
Botkyrka Skf 72/0
Krister Nilsson (FVet) 30/0
LarsErik Isaksson (FVet) 20/0
Stig Larsson (FVet) 22/0
Vrenaortens Skg 67/0
Claes Carlstrand (FVet) 17/0
Torbjorn Karlsson (FSen) 25/0

Peter Hugsén (FSen) 25/0



Forbundslagstavling Falt SM 2008

Vastmanland

Hans Hagglund (FSen)
Lennart Arrenius (FSen)
Per Linder (FSen)

Mattias Andersson (FSen)
Peter Fahlman (FVet)
Joel Bohlin (FSen)

Calle Lennkvist (FSen)

Malmo&hus

Ingemar Mansson (FSen)
Sofia Akesson (FSen)
Patrik Jonsson (FSen)

Dan Soderdahl (FSen)
Henrik Bengtsson (FSen)
Johan Christensson (FSen)

Bo Hogberg (FVet)

37

28

33

34

34

38

25

34

38

30

34

32

19

29

176

168



3 Halland 163

Michael Normann (FSen) 33 0
Anna Normann (FSen) 29 0
Tomas Magnusson (FSen) 33 0
Bo Lovqvist (FSen) 35 0
Daniel Lovgvist (FSen) 25 0
Hasse Carlsson (FSen) 30 0
Emanuel Carlsson (FSen) 32 0
4 Sodermanland 149
Bo Wiqvist (FSen) 37 0
Torbjorn Karlsson (FSen) 25 0
Martin Smedenborn (FSen) 29 0
Leif Andersson (FVet) 33 0
Stig Gustafsson (FVet) 4 0
Peter Hugsén (FSen) 25 0

Anders Sjodin (FSen) 22 0



5 Kalmar lans norra 147

Dan Eriksson (FSen) 25 0
Mikael Andersson (FSen) 31 0
Jonathan Karlsson (FSen) 27 0
Henrik Andersson (FSen) 38 2
Bror Andersson (FVet) 26 0
6 Uppsala 146
Alf Sellin (FVet) 34 1
Christer Jansson (FVet) 37 0
lvan Andersson (FVet) 32 0
Torvald Andersson (FVet) 23 1
Sara Jansson (FSen) 17 0

Lina Eriksson (FSen) 20 0



7 Ostergo6tland
Niklas Moberg (FSen)
Kurt Gillstrom (FVet)
Josefin Karlsson (FSen)
Fredrik Gustafsson (FSen)
Bo Ohlsson (FSen)
Roland Berg (FSen)

Jan Lorin (FVet)

8 Blekinge
Camilla Oskarsson (FSen)
PerOlof Olofsson (FSen)
Jonas Lofgren (FSen)
Johan Rudolfsson (FSen)

Jennie Rudolfsson (FSen)

22

32

25

22

34

18

30

32

12

36

21

23

143

124



9 Stockholms lan
SvenOlof Mattsson (FVet)
Gote Rydstedt (FVet)
Tobias Sundstrand (FSen)
Krister Nilsson (FVet)

Stig Larsson (FVet)
LarsErik Isaksson (FVet)

Per Jonasson (FVet)

26

17

15

30

22

20

15

115
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